

RRS MP / 24-25 Supaul / 04

Bishanpur Musharal to Paswan talu

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Block —

Supaul-2

MB No- 1794
DIVISION

10.5.25

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/S Om Sai Engineers

1st on/Ag Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road					
RRSP/2024-25					
"Bishanpur Mushari Ho					
paswan Jala "					
(Block - Supaul)					
Name of Agency:- M/s Om Sai					
Eng'cons, Saharsa.					
Agreement No:- 01 CMBD/RRSP					
Cost of Construction:- 12025-2026 330-709 Lak					
Date of start:- 10-05-2025					
Maintenance Cost:- 52.255 Lak					
Date of Completion:- 09-05-2026					
Actual Date of Completion					
- work in progress					
① clearing & grubbing Road					
Land - etc -					
$2 \times 10 Nos \times 30.0m \times 1.0m (av) = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 Nos \times 30.0m \times 1.0m (av) = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 10 Nos \times 30.0m \times 1.0m (av) = 600 m^2$					
$2 \times 1 Nos \times 30.0m \times 1.0m (av) = 60 m^2$					
$= 1860. m^2$					
$1860.0m^2 / 10000 = 0.186 Hect.$					
② providing & fixing of typical					
(RRSP) MMSY informa					
- for the board					
with					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Clearing & grubbing Road Land					
Qty = 0.186 Ha					
(7/MB, page No - 01)					
@ Rs 73248.75/Ha					
					Rs 13625.00
② providing & fixing of Logo					
Board Qty = 2 Nos					
(7/MB, page No - 2)					
@ Rs 12427.31 each					
					Rs 24855.00
③ Construction of un-reinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete					
(7/MB, page No - 2)					
Qty = 462.10 m ³					
@ Rs 7032.38/m ³					Rs 32,49,663.00
Total					Rs 32,88,143.00
Add GST @ 18%					(+/-) Rs 591866.00
Add L. 688 @ 1%					(+/-) Rs 32881.00
Add S.F @ 10%					(+/-) Rs 53904.00
Total Pay Net					Rs 39,66,794.00
Less for 11.57% Below					(-/-) Rs 4,58,958.00
					Total Rs 35,07,836.00
net of 03/10/25					
					3110/25
					AC